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Contract Current Spending || Contract | Contract Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Description Approved/Filed
Number to Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date
HUDSON MOHAWK
RESOURCE Department of
CONSERVATION AND A lrj culture & Markets C00212GG || $500,000.00| $497,123.66/(01/01/2018 |12/31/2023 |GROW NY GRANT PROGRAM Grant 10/18/2018
DEVELOPMENT £
COUNCIL INC
SOCIETY FOR
PREVENTION OF
CRUELTY TO Department of COMPANION ANIMAL CAPITAL
ANIMALS IN Agriculture & Markets C00224GG || $164,436.00| $164,436.00/03/01/2018 |02/29/2020 FUND Grant 12/31/2018
CATTARAUGUS
COUNTY
NEW YORK CIDER Department of . .
ASSOCIATION Agriculture & Markets C00261GG $75,000.00 | $74,581.2504/01/2018 |12/31/2020 |New York Cider Assocation Grant 11/23/2018
ERIE COUNTY SOIL &
WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011831 $372,900.00| $320,725.00|12/18/2017 |03/01/2022 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 06/13/2018
DISTRICT
ERIE COUNTY SOIL &
WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701301 $519,560.00 | $500,163.66|07/25/2017 [12/31/2020 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 01/26/2018
DISTRICT
ERIE COUNTY SOIL &
WATER Department of
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011918 $82,268.00|| $82,256.2704/27/2018 |12/31/2021 |CLIMATE RESILIENT FARMING ||Grant 11/20/2018
DISTRICT




CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011827

$379,235.00

$335,308.75

12/18/2017

03/01/2021

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

05/21/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011829

$267,985.00

$262,484.55

12/18/2017

03/01/2021

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

05/23/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011828

$354,235.00

$312,808.75

12/18/2017

12/31/2023

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

05/22/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C701293

$494,947.00

$407,578.10

07/25/2017

12/31/2020

NYS Nonpoint Source Pollution
Abatement

Grant

01/22/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011917

$85,024.00

$77,485.98

04/27/2018

12/31/2021

CLIMATE RESILIENT FARMING

Grant

11/19/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C701294

$548,601.00

$548,236.71

07/25/2017

12/31/2020

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

01/26/2018

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets
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C701295

$798,891.00

$657,346.80

07/25/2017

12/31/2021

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

01/26/2018




CORNELL

AGRICULTURE FAIRGROUNDS

COOPERATIVE Department of C00421GG | $96,153.00| $84,360.5208/01/2017 [03/31/2022 |INFRASTRUCTURE Grant 10/22/2018
EXTENSION OF Agriculture & Markets IMPROVEMENT
WARREN CO
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701337 $389,566.00| $322,537.2007/25/2017 112/31/2020 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 04/26/2018
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011871 $307,495.00| $268,623.7512/18/2017 |03/01/2021 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 05/24/2018
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets CO11872 $372,346.00| $323,739.6512/18/2017 |03/01/2021 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 05/21/2018
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011874 $385,000.00| $384,974.3912/18/2017 |03/01/2021 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 05/22/2018
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C701344 $304,006.00 | $298,501.57|11/16/2017 112/31/2022 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 04/27/2018
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C011873 $385,000.00| $330,864.2512/18/2017 |12/01/2023 POLLUTION ABATEMENT Grant 06/07/2018
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY Contracts
SOIL & WATER Department of Not Subject
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets T011923 $32,300.00/| $28,465.5204/27/2018 12/31/2021 |AGMO01-0000079-3000000 GO2A t0 OSC 11/02/2018
DISTRICT Pre-Audit
Contracts
COOPERATIVE Department of Not Subject
EXTENSION ASSOC Agriculture & Markets TO11883 $36,670.00/| $28,606.62|05/01/2018 04/30/2019 |FMNP to OSC 06/14/2018
Pre-Audit

Page 3 of 7 - May 3, 2024 - 01:41 PM.




WYOMING COUNTY
FAIR ASSOCIATION
INC

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C00355GG

$96,153.00

$96,153.00

11/01/2016

03/31/2021

AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Grant

08/30/2018

WASHINGTON
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

OPC701091

$59,760.10

$59,760.10

11/01/2012

09/01/2016

FINAL PAYMENT FOR C701091

Grant

07/30/2018

WASHINGTON
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

OPC701045

$20,604.79

$20,604.79

11/01/2011

09/01/2016

FINAL PAYMENT FOR C701045

Grant

07/27/2018

WASHINGTON
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011866

$385,000.00

$339,675.00

12/18/2017

12/17/2024

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

05/21/2018

WASHINGTON
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011867

$385,000.00

$384,456.50

12/18/2017

12/17/2022

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

05/23/2018

WASHINGTON
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011865

$385,000.00

$339,675.00

12/18/2017

12/17/2022

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

05/23/2018

WASHINGTON
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C011864

$385,000.00

$342,025.53

12/18/2017

03/01/2021

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

05/24/2018

LEWIS COUNTY SOIL
& WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets
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C701307

$406,119.00

$405,882.63

07/25/2017

12/31/2021

NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
POLLUTION ABATEMENT

Grant

01/26/2018




LEWIS COUNTY SOIL NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
& WATER Department of POLLUTION ABATEMENT,
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets | 011838 $311,137.00| $310,907.95|12/18/2017 |03/01/2023 | S oo il P A Grant 05/24/2018
DISTRICT FEEDING OPERATIONS
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL NYS NONPOINT SOURCE
& WATER Department of POLLUTION ABATEMENT
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets | 11839 $372,275.00|  $970.00|12/18/2017 [03/01/2023 | 1\ Xy ort STORAGE AND | OT0! 05/22/2018
DISTRICT TRANSFER SYSTEM
AGRICULTURAL Contracts
Department of . Not Subject
STEWARDSHIP \ T00071GG | $21,010.00| $21,010.00(03/30/2018 |04/01/2023 |Ag Steward Assoc Otrch Activit 06/28/2018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
ASSOCIATION INC .
Pre-Audit
Service -
SPECIALIZED PRINTED |Department of . Other/
PORMS INC Agriculture & Markets |C°1 1876 $271,994.00 | $267,958.55(04/01/2018 03/31/2020 |Printing Checks For FMNP Mo 03/16/2018
Services
ULSTER COUNTY
Department of AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY
AGRICULTURAL Agriculture & Markets [C00351GG | $96,153.00| $96,153.00|11/01/2016 |03/31/2021 | hevEr GpMENT PROGRAM Grant 04/30/2018
SOCIETY
DUTCHESS COUNTY | . . (FAID) AGRICULTURAL
AGRICULTURAL A Isiculture & Markets | C00323GG | $96,153.00| $96,153.00|11/01/2016 |03/31/2021 |INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT Grant 03/01/2018
SOCIETY INC £ PROGRAM
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of X011891 $9,000.00 $0.0001/01/2018 |12/31/2018 |Facility License Ag. Hanson Pl Not Subject |1 1,1412018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of T200874 $49,999.00 | $49,999.0005/01/2018 |04/30/2019 |FMNP Not Subject |¢/07/2018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of T200879 $50,000.00| $49,932.5205/01/2018 [03/31/2019 |FD152 Food Processing and Tech | Vot Subjeet |14,310018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
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Contracts

CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of T200875 $50,000.00| $50,000.00(07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Prod Safe Alli Grwr Train Crse Not Subject 5179018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | Department of T200880 $50,000.00| $44,582.4807/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |Produce Safety Rule OFRR Mento |2t SU0IeCt 15137018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of T200881 $50,000.00| $49,702.39[07/01/2018 [06/30/2019 |PSA Trainings Not Subject |15,47/018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of T200878 $49,995.00| $49,976.6005/01/2018 |04/30/2019 |FMNP Ed & Outreach Not Subject |5g/712018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of T200876 $50,000.00| $49,938.46 [07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |OFRR Training Not Subject |¢9/7018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | Department of T200877 $3,222.00|  $2,394.98/07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Food Safety Knowledg & Culture |t SUPIeCt 5679/2018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of T00079GG | $36,343.00| $36,342.8008/01/2017 |02/28/2018 |Spotted Wing Not Subject |15,57/018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | Department of T00081GG | $50,000.00 | $49,998.32(09/01/2018 |04/30/2020 |Carbon Farming Study Not Subject 9/102018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of C00241GG | $300,000.00 | $300,000.00(04/01/2018 |05/31/2020 |CONCORD GRAPE RESEARCH || Grant 10/10/2018
Agriculture & Markets
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Contracts

CORNELL UNIVERSITY |Department of T00075GG | $50,000.00| $49.996.5104/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |Onion Research Not Subject | 5¢/15018
Agriculture & Markets to OSC
Pre-Audit
Department of
CORNELL UNIVERSITY | =P C00242GG | $200,000.00 | $199,999.17(04/01/2018 |09/30/2019 |HARD CIDER RESEARCH Grant 08/07/2018
Agriculture & Markets
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