Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018, Agency = Agriculture and Markets, Department of

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
HUDSON MOHAWK RESOURCE CONSERVATION AND DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00212GG	\$500,000.00	\$497,123.66	01/01/2018	12/31/2023	GROW NY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	10/18/2018
SOCIETY FOR PREVENTION OF CRUELTY TO ANIMALS IN CATTARAUGUS COUNTY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00224GG	\$164,436.00	\$164,436.00	03/01/2018	02/29/2020	COMPANION ANIMAL CAPITAL FUND	Grant	12/31/2018
NEW YORK CIDER ASSOCIATION	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00261GG	\$75,000.00	\$74,581.25	04/01/2018	12/31/2020	New York Cider Assocation	Grant	11/23/2018
ERIE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011831	\$372,900.00	\$320,725.00	12/18/2017	03/01/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	06/13/2018
ERIE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701301	\$519,560.00	\$500,163.66	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	01/26/2018
ERIE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011918	\$82,268.00	\$82,256.27	04/27/2018	12/31/2021	CLIMATE RESILIENT FARMING	Grant	11/20/2018

CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011827	\$379,235.00	\$335,308.75	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/21/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011829	\$267,985.00	\$262,484.55	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/23/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011828	\$354,235.00	\$312,808.75	12/18/2017	12/31/2023	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/22/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701293	\$494,947.00	\$407,578.10	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS Nonpoint Source Pollution Abatement	Grant	01/22/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011917	\$85,024.00	\$77,485.98	04/27/2018	12/31/2021	CLIMATE RESILIENT FARMING	Grant	11/19/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701294	\$548,601.00	\$548,236.71	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	01/26/2018
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701295	\$798,891.00	\$657,346.80	07/25/2017	12/31/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	01/26/2018

CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION OF WARREN CO	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00421GG	\$96,153.00	\$84,360.52	08/01/2017	03/31/2022	AGRICULTURE FAIRGROUNDS INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT	Grant	10/22/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701337	\$389,566.00	\$322,537.20	07/25/2017	12/31/2020	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	04/26/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011871	\$307,495.00	\$268,623.75	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/24/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011872	\$372,346.00	\$323,739.65	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/21/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011874	\$385,000.00	\$384,974.39	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/22/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701344	\$304,006.00	\$298,501.57	11/16/2017	12/31/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	04/27/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011873	\$385,000.00	\$330,864.25	12/18/2017	12/01/2023	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	06/07/2018
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T011923	\$32,300.00	\$28,465.52	04/27/2018	12/31/2021	AGM01-0000079-3000000 GO2A	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/02/2018
COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T011883	\$36,670.00	\$28,606.62	05/01/2018	04/30/2019	FMNP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/14/2018

WYOMING COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00355GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,153.00	11/01/2016	03/31/2021	AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	Grant	08/30/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	OPC701091	\$59,760.10	\$59,760.10	11/01/2012	09/01/2016	FINAL PAYMENT FOR C701091	Grant	07/30/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	OPC701045	\$20,604.79	\$20,604.79	11/01/2011	09/01/2016	FINAL PAYMENT FOR C701045	Grant	07/27/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011866	\$385,000.00	\$339,675.00	12/18/2017	12/17/2024	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/21/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011867	\$385,000.00	\$384,456.50	12/18/2017	12/17/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/23/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011865	\$385,000.00	\$339,675.00	12/18/2017	12/17/2022	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/23/2018
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011864	\$385,000.00	\$342,025.53	12/18/2017	03/01/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	05/24/2018
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C701307	\$406,119.00	\$405,882.63	07/25/2017	12/31/2021	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT	Grant	01/26/2018

LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011838	\$311,137.00	\$310,907.95	12/18/2017	03/01/2023	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT, CONCENTRATED ANIMAL FEEDING OPERATIONS	Grant	05/24/2018
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011839	\$372,275.00	\$970.00	12/18/2017	03/01/2023	NYS NONPOINT SOURCE POLLUTION ABATEMENT CAFO WASTE STORAGE AND TRANSFER SYSTEM	Grant	05/22/2018
AGRICULTURAL STEWARDSHIP ASSOCIATION INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T00071GG	\$21,010.00	\$21,010.00	03/30/2018	04/01/2023	Ag Steward Assoc Otrch Activit	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/28/2018
SPECIALIZED PRINTED FORMS INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C011876	\$271,994.00	\$267,958.55	04/01/2018	03/31/2020	Printing Checks For FMNP	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	03/16/2018
ULSTER COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00351GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,153.00	11/01/2016	03/31/2021	AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	Grant	04/30/2018
DUTCHESS COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00323GG	\$96,153.00	\$96,153.00	11/01/2016	03/31/2021	(FAID) AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	Grant	03/01/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	X011891	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	Facility License Ag. Hanson Pl	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/14/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T200874	\$49,999.00	\$49,999.00	05/01/2018	04/30/2019	FMNP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/07/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T200879	\$50,000.00	\$49,932.52	05/01/2018	03/31/2019	FD152 Food Processing and Tech	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/31/2018

CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T200875	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Prod Safe Alli Grwr Train Crse	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/29/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T200880	\$50,000.00	\$44,582.48	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	Produce Safety Rule OFRR Mento	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/13/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T200881	\$50,000.00	\$49,702.39	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	PSA Trainings	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/07/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T200878	\$49,995.00	\$49,976.60	05/01/2018	04/30/2019	FMNP Ed & Outreach	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/21/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T200876	\$50,000.00	\$49,938.46	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	OFRR Training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/29/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T200877	\$3,222.00	\$2,394.98	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Food Safety Knowledg & Culture	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/29/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T00079GG	\$36,343.00	\$36,342.80	08/01/2017	02/28/2018	Spotted Wing	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/07/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T00081GG	\$50,000.00	\$49,998.32	09/01/2018	04/30/2020	Carbon Farming Study	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/10/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00241GG	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	04/01/2018	05/31/2020	CONCORD GRAPE RESEARCH	Grant	10/10/2018

CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T00075GG	\$50,000.00	\$49,996.51	04/01/2018	06/30/2019	Union Research	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/12/2018
CORNELL UNIVERSITY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00242GG	\$200,000.00	\$199,999.17	04/01/2018	09/30/2019	HARD CIDER RESEARCH	Grant	08/07/2018